Start Time

2:45 pm

Time Blocks

15m

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Reedy Creek Schedule

King’s Dance Academy 2018 v2 *Subject to change

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:30 am

7:45 am

8:00 am

8:15am

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

PREP BALLET
7:30 - 8:20

TAPATAK OZ LEVEL 4 TAP
7:15 - 8:15

TAPATAK OZ LEVEL 2 TAP
7:20 - 8:20

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

LEVEL 1 BALLET
3:15-4:15

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

LEVEL 2 BALLET
4:15 - 5:15

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm

JUNIOR &
INTEMERDIATE
LYRICAL

3:15 - 4:15

PREP JAZZ
3:00 - 4:00

GRADE 7&8 JAZZ
3:30 - 4:45

TEEN BALLET
3:30 - 4:30

GRADE 9+ JAZZ
4:45 - 6:00

CONTEMPORARY
4:30 - 5:30

ELITE PERFORMERS

6-7:30

GRADE 1&2 JAZZ
3:15-4:15

SENIOR HIP HOP
4:20 - 5:30

BEGINNER TAP (GRADE 1 -4)
7:20 - 8:20

PREP & GRADE 1 HIP HOP
3:15 - 4:00

GRADE 2 &3 HIP HOP
4:00 - 5:00

HIP HOP CREW
6-7:30

9:00am

9:30am

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

JNR & INT EXTENSION

Technique

9:00 - 9:45am

Jazz Performance

9:45AM - 11:15AM

Break 11:15 - 11:45

Conditioning

11:45 - 12:30PM




MONDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

6:30 pm




