Start Time	Time Blocks				
2:45 pm	15m				

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	TIME	
7:15 am										
7:30 am			TAPATAK OZ LEVEL 4 TAP 7:15 - 8:15		LEVEL 5 BALLET 7:15 - 8:15					
7:45 am		PREP BALLET 7:30 - 8:20		TAPATAK OZ LEVEL 2 TAP 7:20 - 8:20				BEGINNER TAP (GRADE 1 -4) 7:20 - 8:20		
8:00 am										
8:15 am										JNR & INT EXTENSION
									9:00am	Technique
2:45 pm									9:30am	9:00 - 9:45am
3:00 pm									10:00pm	Jazz Performance
3:15 pm				PREP JAZZ 3:00 - 4:00					10:30pm	9:45AM - 11:15AM
3:30 pm	LEVEL 1 BALLET 3:15 - 4:15	JUNIOR & INTEMERDIATE LYRICAL				GRADE 1&2 JAZZ 3:15 - 4:15	INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP 3:15 - 4:15	PREP & GRADE 1 HIP HOP 3:15 - 4:00	11:00pm	Break 11:15 - 11:45
3:45 pm		3:15 - 4:15	GRADE 7&8 JAZZ 3:30 - 4:45		TEEN BALLET 3:30 - 4:30				11:30pm	Conditioning
4:00 pm									12:00pm	11:45 - 12:30PM
4:15 pm									12:30pm	
4:30 pm	LEVEL 2 BALLET 4:15 - 5:15	LEVEL 3 BALLET 4:15 - 5:15		GRADE 3&4 JAZZ 4:15 - 5:15		GRADE 5&6 JAZZ 4:20 - 5:30	SENIOR HIP HOP 4:20 - 5:30	GRADE 2 &3 HIP HOP 4:00 - 5:00	1:00pm	
4:45 pm					CONTEMPORARY 4:30 - 5:30				1:30pm	
5:00 pm			GRADE 9+ JAZZ 4:45 - 6:00						2:00pm	
5:15 pm									2:30pm	
5:30 pm									3:00pm	
5:45 pm									3:30pm	
6:00 pm									4:00pm	
6:15 pm					ELITE PERFORMERS 6 - 7:30		HIP HOP CREW 6 - 7:30			



TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	TIME	
6:30 pm										